BPIL300610

NAME OF THE COMPA

BANCO PROD

UCTS (INDIA

LIMITED

SCRIP CODE

500039

QUARTER ENDED ON

30TH JUNE,

2010

CATE-

CATEGORY OF

NUMBER OF

TOTAL

NUMBER OF SHARES

TOTAL SHAREHOLDING

SHARES

GORY

SHAREHOLDERS

SHAREHOLDERS

NUMBER

HELD IN DEMATERIA-

AS A PERCENTAGE OF

PLEDGE OF

CODE

OF SHARES

LIZED FORM

TOTAL NOS OF SHARES

OTHERWISE

ENCUMBERED

AS A

AS A

NOS OF

% OF

PERCENTAGE

PERCENTAGE

SHARES

SHARES

OF (A+B)

OF (A+B+C)

(A)

Shareholding

of Promoter and

Promoter

Group

()

Indian

@

Individual &/

11

17562357

15292809

24.56

24.56

0. 00

0. 00

Hindu Undivided

Family

(b)

Centra

Government/

State

Government(s)

©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Insti-

tution/Banks

(€

Any other

Persons Acting in Cconcert

3494955

13955

4.89

4.89
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Sub- Total (A)(1)

15

21057312

15306764}

29.45

29.45

0. 00

0. 00

Foreign

@

Individual (Non

Resident Individual

Foreign Individual

(b)

Bodies Corporate

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

©

Institutions

(d)

Any other (Specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

26909960

37.63

37.63

0. 00

0. 00

Total

Shareholding of

Promoter and

Promoter Group

A=AD)+A)(2)

17

47967272

15306764}

67.08

67.08

0. 00

0. 00

(B)

Public Shareholding

@

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds

376867

376867

0.52

0.53

0. 00

0. 00

UTI

(b)

Financia

2200)

200)

0.00)

0.00j

0. 00

0. 00

Institutions/ Banks

©

Central Government/

State Government

(d)

\enture Capital
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Funds

(€

Insurance Companies

)

Foreign

79540

79540

0.11

0.11

0. 00

0. 00

Institutional

Investors

(9)

Foreign Venture

Capital Investors

(h)

Any other

Trust

Sub - Total (B)(1)

458607

456607,

0.63

0.64]

0. 00

0. 00

Non Institutions

@

Bodies Corporate

339

1957640

1947540

2.74

2.74

0. 00

0. 00

(b)

Individuals

i. Individual

10327

10944514

9382788

15.30)

15.30)

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

holding

nominal share

capital upto Rs.

One Lakh.

ii. Individual

14

1656563

1593013

2.32

2.32

0. 00

0. 00

Shareholders

hol ding nominal

share capital in

excess of Rs. One

Lakh
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(0 Any other (Specify)
- Clearing Member 122 176376 176376 0.25 0.25) 0. 00 0. 00
- Foreign National
Non Resident Indian (Rep)| 438 1970272 697472 2.75 2.75 0. 00 0. 00
Non Resident Indian (N-R)| 67 2094041 262081 2.93 2.93 0. 00 0. 00
Foreign Company 2 4291040 6.00] 6.00] 0. 00 0. 00
Overseas Bodies Corporate] 1 600] 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00
Trust 2 1725 1725 0.00) 0.00) 0. 00 0. 00
Sub Total (B)(2) 11312 23092771 14060995} 32.29 32.29 0. 00 0. 00
Total Public
Shareholding
* B=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 11321 23551378 14517602 32.92 32.93 0. 00 0. 00
(© Shares held by - - - - -
Custodians and
against which Depo-
sitory Receipts
have been issued
GRAND TOTAL
(A)+(B)+(C) 11338 71518650 29824366 100.00 100.00 0. 00 0. 00
(D(b) Statement showing Shar¢holding of persons lpel onging to thg
Category "Promoter and Promoter Group.
Sr.No. |Name of the Number of Shares as ajpercentage of
Sharehol der Shares total numbgr of shares
i.e Grand Tptal (A)+(B)+(C)
indicate in $tatement at
Para (1)(a) dbove.
1Vimal K Patel 5572836 7.79
2|Samir K Patel 4746408 6.64
3Mehul KPatel 5375565 7.52
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4|Smt. Hasumati K Patel 1867548 2.61

5|Overseas Pearl Ltd 26909960 37.63

6|Pritty V. Patel 1176696 1.65

7|Monal S. Patel 1166107 1.63

8|Gayatri M.Patel 1152152 1.61

47967272 67.08
(e Statement showing Shargholding of persons ipel onging to th¢ Category Public
and holding more than 1|percent of the total humber of sharps
Sr. Name of the Number of Shares as apercentage of total number|of shares
No. Sharehol der Shares (i.e Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C))
indicated in Statement at Para (1)(a) aljove.

1Bhartibala R Patel 990000 1.38

2|Palate Star Inv Ltd. 900000 1.26

3]Japan Metal Gaskets 3391040 4.74

Company Ltd, Japan
(1)(d) Stptement showing details of ocked-in shares
Sr. Name of the Category of Number of | Locked-in Shares as a percentage
No. Sharehol der Shareholders Locked-in of total number of Shargsi.e
(Promoters/ Shares Grand Total (A)+(B)+(€)
Public) indicated in Statement gt Para (1)(a) above.

IYVimal K Patel Promoter 213108 0.30

2|Samir K Patel Promoter 219598 0.31

3] Mehul K. Patel Promoter 219598 0.31

4] Hasumati K. Patel Promoter 129387] 0.18

5| Overseas Pear| Ltd Promoter 708000 0.99

6] Pritty V. Patel Promoter 294174 0.41

7|Mond S. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
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8|Gayatri M. Patel Promoter 288038 0.40
9|Narendra B. Patel Public 59 0.00
2360000, 3.30

(IN@@) Statement showing detai|s of Depository Receipts (DRS)

Sr. Type of outstanding Number of Shares underlying outstanding DRs
No. DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs] Sharesunder  |as a percentagg of total number of
etc lying shares (i.e Grgnd Total (A)+(B)+(C)
outstanding indicated in stgtement at para (1)(a)
DRs.
NOT APPLICABLE
(N (b) Statement showing holding of Depository Repeipts (DRs), where under
lying shares are in excesp of 1% of the total jumber of shargs
Sr. Name of the Type of Number of |  Shares under lying outsfanding DRs
No. DR holder outstanding Shares as a percentage of total pumber of
DR (ADRs, under Shares (i.e Grand Total{A)+(B)+(C)
GDRs,SDRs) lying indicated in
etc. outst- Statement at para (1)(a) jgbove).
standing
DRs
NOT APPLICABLE
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