	NAME OF THE COMPA	BANCO PROD	UCTS (INDIA	LIMITED				
	SCRIP CODE	500039						
	QUARTER ENDED ON	30TH JUNE,	2010					
CATE-	CATEGORY OF	NUMBER OF	TOTAL	NUMBER OF SHARES	TOTAL SHAREHOLDING		SHARES	
GORY	SHAREHOLDERS	SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER	HELD IN DEMATERIA-	AS A PERCENTAGE OF		PLEDGE OF	
CODE			OF SHARES	LIZED FORM	TOTAL NOS OF SHARES		OTHERWISE	
							ENCUMBERED	
					AS A	AS A	NOS OF	% OF
					PERCENTAGE	PERCENTAGE	SHARES	SHARES
					OF (A+B)	OF (A+B+C)		
(A)	Shareholding							
	of Promoter and							
	Promoter							
	Group							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/	11	17562357	15292809	24.56	24.56	0.00	0.00
	Hindu Undivided							
	Family							
	·							
(b)	Central							
	Government/							
	State							
	Government(s)							
(c)	Bodies Corporate							
(d)	Financial Insti-							
(4)	tution/Banks							1
	ration/ Dunks							
(e)	Any other							
	Persons Acting in Concert	4	3494955	13955	4.89	4.89		

	Sub- Total (A)(1)	15	21057312	15306764	29.45	29.45	0.00	0.00
2.	Foreign							
	Torongii							
(a)	Individual (Non							
(a)	Resident Individual							
	Foreign Individual							
	r oreign marviduar	1						
(b)	Bodies Corporate	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
(c)	Institutions							
(d)	Any other (Specify)							
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	26909960		37.63	37.63	0.00	0.00
	Total							
	Shareholding of							
	Promoter and							
	Promoter Group							
*	A=A(1)+(A)(2)	17	47967272	15306764	67.08	67.08	0.00	0.00
(B)	Public Shareholding							
(1)	Institutions							
(a)	Mutual Funds	6	376867	376867	0.52	0.53	0.00	0.00
(a)	UTI	0	370007	370007	0.32	0.33	0.00	0.00
(b)	Financial	2	2200	200	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Institutions/ Banks							
(c)	Central Government/							
	State Government					_		
(d)	Venture Capital							

	Funds							
(e)	Insurance Companies							
(f)	Foreign	1	79540	79540	0.11	0.11	0.00	0.00
	Institutional							
	Investors							
(g)	Foreign Venture		+ +					
	Capital Investors							
(h)	Any other							
	Trust							
*	Sub - Total (B)(1)	9	458607	456607	0.63	0.64	0.00	0.00
2	Non Institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	339	1957640	1947540	2.74	2.74	0.00	0.00
(b)	Individuals							
	i. Individual	10327	10944514	9382788	15.30	15.30	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding							
	nominal share							
	capital upto Rs.							
	One Lakh.							
	ii. Individual	14	1656563	1593013	2.32	2.32	0.00	0.00
	Shareholders							
	holding nominal							
	share capital in							
	excess of Rs. One							
	Lakh							

(c)	Any other (Specify)							
	- Clearing Member	122	176376	176376	0.25	0.25	0.00	0.00
	- Foreign National							
	Non Resident Indian (Rep)	438	1970272	697472	2.75	2.75	0.00	0.00
	Non Resident Indian (N-R)		2094041	262081	2.93	2.93	0.00	0.00
	Foreign Company	2	4291040		6.00	6.00	0.00	0.00
	Overseas Bodies Corporate	1	600		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Trust	2	1725	1725	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	Sub Total (B)(2)	11312	23092771	14060995	32.29	32.29	0.00	0.00
	Total Public							
	Shareholding							
*	B=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	11321	23551378	14517602	32.92	32.93	0.00	0.00
(C)	Shares held by	_	+	_	_			
(-)	Custodians and							
	against which Depo-							
	sitory Receipts							
	have been issued							
	GRAND TOTAL							
	(A)+(B)+(C)	11338	71518650	29824366	100.00	100.00	0.00	0.00
(1)(b)	Statement showing Share	cholding of persons	belonging to the					
	Category "Promoter and	Promoter Group.						
Sr.No.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of				
	Shareholder	Shares	total numbe	r of shares				
			i.e Grand T	otal (A)+(B)+(C)				
			indicate in	tatement at				
			Para (I)(a) a	bove.				
1	Vimal K Patel	5572836	7.79					
2	Samir K Patel	4746408	6.64					
3	Mehul KPatel	5375565	7.52					

	4 Smt. Hasumati K Patel	1867548	2.61				
	5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	26909960	37.63				
	6 Pritty V. Patel	1176696	1.65				
,	7 Monal S. Patel	1166107	1.63				
	8 Gayatri M.Patel	1152152	1.61				
		47967272	67.08				
(I)(c)	Statement showing Shar	cholding of persons l	elonging to the	Category Public			
	and holding more than 1		umber of shar	es			
Sr.	Name of the	Number of	Shares as a	percentage of total number	of shares		
No.	Shareholder	Shares	(i.e Grand	otal (A)+(B)+(C))			
			indicated in	Statement at Para (I)(a) ab	ove.		
	1 Bhartibala R Patel	990000	1.38				
	2 Palate Star Inv Ltd.	900000	1.26				
	3 Japan Metal Gaskets	3391040	4.74				
	Company Ltd, Japan						
(I)(d) S	Statement showing details of	locked-in shares					
Sr.	Name of the	Category of	Number of	Locked-in Shares as a p	ercentage		
No.	Shareholder	Shareholders	Locked-in	of total number of Share	s i.e		
		(Promoters/	Shares	Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C	")		
		Public)		indicated in Statement a	t Para (I)(a) above.		
	1 Vimal K Patel	Promoter	213108	0.30			
	2 Samir K Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
	3 Mehul K. Patel	Promoter	219598	0.31			
	4 Hasumati K. Patel	Promoter	129387	0.18			
	5 Overseas Pearl Ltd	Promoter	708000	0.99			
	6 Pritty V. Patel	Promoter	294174	0.41			
,	7 Monal S. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			

8	Gayatri M. Patel	Promoter	288038	0.40			
9	Narendra B. Patel	Public	59	0.00			
			2360000	3.30			
(II)(a)	Statement showing detai	s of Depository Rec	eipts (DRs)				
Sr.	Type of outstanding	Number of	Shares underly	ing outstanding DRs			
No.	DR (ADRs,GDRs,SDRs)	Shares under	as a percentage	of total number of			
	etc	lying		nd Total $(A)+(B)+(C)$			
		outstanding	indicated in sta	itement at para (I)(a)			
		DRs.					
	NOT	APPLICABLE					
(II)(b)	Statement showing holdi						
	lying shares are in excess	of 1% of the total r	umber of share	s			
Sr.	Name of the	Type of	Number of	Shares under lying outst	anding DRs		
No.	DR holder	outstanding	Shares	as a percentage of total	number of		
		DR (ADRs,	under	Shares (i.e Grand Total)	A)+(B)+(C)		
		GDRs,SDRs)	lying	indicated in			
		etc.	outst-	Statement at para (I)(a)	above).		
			standing				
			DRs				
	NOT	APPLICABLE					